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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre
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15
60
2
73
5
80
70
51
22
77
81
35
36
21
4
71
46
41
9
49
55
84

15:15
16:04
16:25
17:05
18:01
18:15
18:21
18:29
18:36
18:37
19:02
19:13
19:14
20:33
20:35
22:58
23:22
29:31

3:49
4:01
4:07
4:17
4:31
4:34
4:36
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:46
4:49
4:49
5:09
5:09
5:45
5:51
7:23

IZQUIERDO GUTIERREZ, LAURA
ARRANZ SIGUERO, REBECA
PENA ESPINOSA, MARINA
GARRIDO MARTIN, MARTA
SANCHEZ FLOREZ, MARIA DOLORES
FERNANDEZ REDONDO, MARISA
DE MORA MARTIN, MARTA
GARCIA HERRERA, CARMEN
MORCILLO HERRERO, ANDREA
MARTINEZ DEL RIO, ESTEFANIA
RUIZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL
NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA
ARIZTI JACOBSEN, ORIANA
MARTIN DEL POTRO, MARIA ELENA
SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS

PARDO RAVENA, MACARENA
VALLE ROMEU, VERONICA
VILLATE HERRERO, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA
RIVERA SALAZAR, YAJAIRA
PEREZ JIMENEZ, RAQUEL
SORENSEN MERINO, NICOLE

Aiho Cat.
1998 ABF
1999 ABF
1999 ABF
ABF
1996 ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
2001 ABF
1983 ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
2000 ABF
ABF
2002 ABF
2002 ABF
1998 ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF

Universidad Loc.
COMPLUTENSE

CARLOS Ill DE MADRID
COMPLUTENSE

NEBRIJA

REY JUAN CARLOS

NEBRIJA

FRANCISCO DE VITORIA 1
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
CARLOS 1ll DE MADRID
ALCALA

NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

FRANCISCO DE VITORIA 2
COMPLUTENSE

CAMILO JOSE CELA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA 3
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA 4
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
NEBRIJA

DE MADRID
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Puesto Universidad

1
2
3

COMPLUTENSE
NEBRIJA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA

Puntos
19
21
38
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Universidad

Francisco de Vitoria

UFV Madrid

Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit.
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72
23
69
25
33
50

44
30
32
28
74
29
34
61
62
83
76
79
82
20
48
18
31
68
14
10
43
39
56
16
78

18:21
18:34
18:48
19:46
19:50
19:54
20:44
20:45
20:54
21:02
21:19
21:29
21:40
21:40
21:46
21:50
22:04
22:13
22:24
22:25
22:30
22:30
22:46
22:49
23:26
23:55
24:13
24:15
24:19
24:38
24:45
25:02
25:04

3:04
3:06
3:08
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:31
3:34
3:35
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:48
3:49
3:55
4:00
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:07
4:08
4:11
4:11

CAMPUS UFV - 10/04/2021

Apellidos, Nombre

LOMA DE LA VEGA, JUAN

ROSADO SANZ, JAVIER

HERNANDO NOVO, DANIEL

DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO
AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN
MARTIN DIAZ, JAVIER

MOLINA RUIZ, LUIS

GARCIA LOPEZ, RUBEN

BEN DOHHOU LAOUINI, MOHAMMED
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN

PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN

JIMENEZ GUERRERO, RODRIGO
CAPITAN HERRAIZ, SERGIO
MATEOS CAMINO, JAVIER

ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL
ORLANDINI BARBOZA, VICTOR JEREMY JESUS
GIL LAZARO, PABLO

DURAN MEDINA, MIGUEL

DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID
SERRANO MALDONADO, EDUARDO
CAL CABIDO, BELTRAN

SANZ RUIZ, SANTIAGO

CAL CABIDO, BRUNO

SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN
PENSADO FREIRE, HIGINIO

MARTIN CASAS, CARLOS

FIGUEROA DE MATIAS, CARLOS
PUIG SOTO, JAIME

BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO
MARTIN LOPEZ, JULIO

MURIEL ZURRON, CARLOS
MOHEDANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

Aiho Cat.
2001 ABM
1993 ABM
2000 ABM
1974 ABM
1996 ABM
2000 ABM
1997 ABM
1983 ABM
1988 ABM
1999 ABM
2002 ABM
1986 ABM
2001 ABM

ABM
2000 ABM
1999 ABM
1994 ABM

ABM
2001 ABM

ABM
1973 ABM

ABM
1997 ABM
1997 ABM
2002 ABM
1972 ABM

ABM
1997 ABM
1996 ABM
1997 ABM
1989 ABM
1997 ABM
1979 ABM
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Club

POLITECNICA DE MADRID
ALCALA

POLITECNICA DE MADRID
UNED

REY JUAN CARLOS
COMPLUTENSE
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
UNED

POLITECNICA DE MADRID
CARLOS Ill DE MADRID
REY JUAN CARLOS
NEBRIJA

UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
CARLOS Ill DE MADRID
REY JUAN CARLOS
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA
COMPLUTENSE
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
NEBRIJA

CEU SAN PABLO
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
PONTIFICIA COMILLAS
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
ALCALA

REY JUAN CARLOS

UNED

POLITECNICA DE MADRID
CARLOS 1ll DE MADRID
NEBRIJA

FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
COMPLUTENSE
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA

MADRID
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41
42
43
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50
51
52
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NP
NP
NP

11
58
24
65
37
57
67
63
6
17
12
45
47
7
75
3
19
13
27
26
38
40
42
52
53
54
59
64
66

25:05
25:24
25:32
26:03
26:09
26:10
26:17
26:26
26:44
26:52
27:12
27:13
27:13
28:29
31:21
31:52
32:20
33:36
36:29

4:11
4:14
4:16
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:28
4:29
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:45
5:14
5:19
5:24
5:36
6:05

CAMPUS UFV - 10/04/2021

Apellidos, Nombre

DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO

LORBADA MANZANEDO, DAVID
VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID
RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL
CLAVIO GIL, DANIEL

ALONSO SANCHO, DAVID

GOMEZ CAMBRONERO GUTIERREZ DE CABIEDES, IGNACIO

ROSAS SANCHEZ, ANDRES
RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID
VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE
SANCHEZ MORENO, JOSE
CASTANEDA PRIETO, MATEO
SANTANGELO SOTO, IVAN
REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN
MALLO ROBLES, CARLOS
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO

SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA, MIGUEL
KUSINA , ROBERT

MULERO GUTIERREZ, ELOY
LEANDRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE FELIX
VADILLO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS
CHENEL BOCOS, MARCO
PRADOS PUERTAS, PABLO
LOPEZ VALERO, JAIME

SANTOS KARIM, YUSEF

MATE PULIDO, DIEGO

AYUSO CORTES, JORGE
SANCHEZ LLAMAS, MIGUEL
AMADOR CAYUELA, GREGORIO

Aiho Cat.
2001 ABM
1990 ABM
1964 ABM
1965 ABM
1997 ABM
2000 ABM
1997 ABM
2000 ABM
ABM
1973 ABM
1966 ABM
1998 ABM
ABM
2000 ABM
1964 ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
1963 ABM
1969 ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
2002 ABM
2002 ABM
ABM
1999 ABM
ABM
ABM
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Club

FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

POLITECNICA DE MADRID
NEBRIJA

NEBRIJA

PONTIFICIA COMILLAS
REY JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS Ill DE MADRID
CEU SAN PABLO

UNED

NEBRIJA

COMPLUTENSE

CARLOS Ill DE MADRID
NEBRIJA

UNED

ALCALA

CARLOS IlIl DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
UNED

FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
POLITECNICA DE MADRID
PONTIFICIA COMILLAS
REY JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS IlIl DE MADRID
POLITECNICA DE MADRID

MADRID
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*******

Comunidad
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Puesto Universidad Puntos

1 POLITECNICA DE MADRID 53

2 REY JUAN CARLOS 98

3 FRANCISCO DE VITORIA 124

4 UNED 132

5 NEBRIJA 133

6 CARLOS 1ll DE MADRID 142

RoSS DE MADRID
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